
RS600 F1-F2

Assen - 4555 mtr.
18 September 2017

Result of Race 2

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2017-09-18
RSZ Motors

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

RS600 Cup F1
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

45 Jim de Goede  1 -- 9 laps --Suzuki GSXR600 K7 18:58.976 2:03.979 7

185 Roy Ruesen 7.335 2 7.335Suzuki GSX-R600 19:06.311 2:01.879 9

42 Gerrit-Jan van der Leek 1.834 3 9.169Triumph 675 19:08.145 2:03.473 9

574 Jurgen Slootjes 51.888 4 1:01.057Honda CBR600RR 20:00.033 2:07.088 9

31 Menno Jongma 2.886 5 1:03.943Suzuki GSX R 600 20:02.919 2:10.772 9

824 Melvin van der Haven 13.922 6 1:17.865Kawasaki ZX6R 20:16.841 2:07.809 9

41 Martin Veltink 29.966 7 1:47.831Yamaha R6 20:46.807 2:09.045 9

177 Bob te Booij  8 -- 8 laps --Suzuki GSXR 600 19:57.293 2:21.003 8

293 Jacob Pijper 13.025 9 13.025Yamaha R6 20:10.318 2:22.319 8

85 Frank Bremer  10 -- 1 laps --Yamaha R6 2:56.636 2:54.407 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

RS600 cup F2
Started: 15 Classified: 15 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

133 Rik van Beek  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 20:02.786 2:07.202 8

195 Jordy van Overeem 10.615 2 10.615Honda CBR 600 RR 20:13.401 2:11.065 7

311 Remon Bakker 3.620 3 14.235Honda CBR 600 rr 20:17.021 2:07.686 9

78 Yves Chaigneau 21.201 4 35.436Kawasaki zx6 bouwjaar2003 20:38.222 2:09.903 9

108 Gunter Martens 22.600 5 58.036Honda CBR 600 rr 21:00.822 2:13.344 9

852 Stefan van Overeem  6 -- 8 laps --Suzuki GSXR 600 19:05.903 2:09.522 5

35 Rogier Pommer 51.953 7 51.953Suzuki GSX R 600 19:57.856 2:22.127 8

180 Aaron Wittenberg 3.793 8 55.746Suzuki GSX R 600 20:01.649 2:18.055 8

283 Wijnand Blonk 1.124 9 56.870Honda CBR 600 rr 20:02.773 2:19.332 8

11 Mark Yntema 1:23.635 10 2:20.505Yamaha R6 21:26.408 2:32.553 8

91 Roy Buckens  11 -- 7 laps --Yamaha R6 19:53.325 2:41.191 7

173 Ami van Poederooijen  12 Yamaha YZF R6

155 Bart Joling  13 Honda CBR 600 rr

154 Arthur van Roekel  14 Yamaha R6

28 Lars Lieskamp  15 Suzuki GSX R 600

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:01.879  in lap  9  by  nbr. 185 : Roy  Ruesen (Suzuki GSX-R600)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Frank Kerseboom Th. vd Hulst 
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